
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

72 
81 

112 
666 

3 
24 

271 
22 
61 

Name 

Maja Bering Blume 
Rainer Rath 
Robert Gösta 
Marte Sletvold 
Brian Førsterling 
Andreas Svenne Kaas Hansen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Lars Holm 
Mareike Herget 

Class 

Superbike 

No Race! 

No Race! 

No Race! 

No Race! 

No Race! 

Supersport 

No Race! 

No Race! 

Best Tm 

2:02.728 
2:10.720 
2:13.902 
2:16.871 
2:39.106 
2:42.592 
2:51.158 

Diff 

7.992 
11.174 
14.143 
36.378 
39.864 
48.430 

Best Speed 

123,551 
115,998 
113,241 
110,785 

95,303 
93,259 
88,592 

- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Deutschland 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02-10-2015 17:12:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most  
Friday 

06 Yellow 1700-1715 

Practice started at 17:00:47 

Most 4,212 km 

02-10-2015 17:00 


